

## Deezer announces the initiation of coverage of its share by EuroLand Corporate

Paris, September 7th, 2023 – Deezer (Paris Euronext: DEEZR), the global music streaming platform, announced today that EuroLand Corporate has initiated coverage of its share.

EuroLand Corporate has initiated the coverage of Deezer with a study entitled " Accords majeurs ", in which EuroLand Corporate highlighted a fair value of €3.00, compared with the closing price of €2.15 on 6 September 2023.

This new research broadens the consensus of financial analysts who already follow Deezer alongside BNP Paribas Exane, CIC Market-Solutions, Deutsche Bank and Société Générale.

The coverage initiation is available in French, on the EuroLand Corporate website, by clicking here.

## **ABOUT DEEZER**

Deezer is one of the largest independent music streaming platforms in the world, with more than 120 million tracks available in 180 countries, providing access to lossless HiFi audio, innovative recommendation technology and industry defining features. As the home of music, Deezer brings artists and fans together on a scalable and global platform, to unlock the full potential of music through technology. Founded in 2007 in Paris, Deezer is now a global company with a team of over 600 people based in France, Germany, UK, Brazil and the US, all brought together by their passion for music, technology and innovation. Deezer is listed on the Professional Segment of Euronext Paris (Ticker: DEEZR. ISIN: FR001400AYG6) and is also part of the newly-created Euronext Tech Leaders segment, dedicated to European high-growth tech companies, and its associated index.

For the latest news on Deezer go to https://www.deezer-blog.com/press/ and https://www.deezer-investors.com/

Follow us on **Twitter** and **LinkedIn**.

## **Investor Relations**

Grégoire Saint-Marc +33 7 75 24 44 49 deezer@actus.fr

Media

 Jesper Wendel
 +33 6 79 35 37 17
 jwendel@deezer.com